
WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 

01/01/24 

22/01/24 

19/02/24 

11/03/24 

Closed  

1st January  

2024 

Vegetable & Quorn Lasagne 

 Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Ice Cream 

 

Chicken curry 

Vegetable & chickpea curry 

Rice, Vegetables, Naan Bread 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Fruit Jelly 

 

Roast chicken & gravy 

Vegetable & Lentil Puff Pastry 

Roast Potatoes &  

Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Apple Crumble & Custard 

Chicken Carbonara 

Vegetable & Bean Pasta Bake 

Vegetables & Ciabatta Bread 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Lemon Drizzle Cake 

 

Beef Burger & Chips 

Vegan Nuggets & Chips 

Baked Beans  

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Cornflake Cake 

 

2 

08/01/24 

29/01/24 

26/02/24 

18/03/24 

Half Term 
Week 12th 

February 2024 

 

 

Salmon & Broccoli Bake in a 
White Sauce 

Cheesy Bean & Broccoli Ri-
sotto 

Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Pancakes & Fruit Coulis 

 

Chicken Sausage & Mash 

Quorn Sausage & Mash 

Gravy & Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Apple Sponge & Custard 

 

Roast Turkey & Gravy 

Vegetable & Lentil Wellington 

Roast potatoes & Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Carrot Cake  

 

Pasta Bolognaise 

Vegetable Bolognaise 

Garlic Bread & Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Blueberry & Orange Traybake 

 

Fish & Chips 

Quorn Sausage Pattie in a Bun 
& Chips 

Baked Beans  

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Ice Cream  

3 

15/01/24 

05/02/24 

04/03/24 

25/03/24 

 

Vegetable Curry 

 Rice & Naan bread 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Chocolate Brownie 

 

 

Beef Lasagne 

Roasted Vegetable Pasta Bake 

Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Rice Crispie Cake  

 

Mince Beef Pie 

Quorn Mince in Gravy 

Roast Potatoes &  

Vegetables 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Pear Crumble & Custard 

Chicken Meatball Pasta Bake 

Vegan Balls Pasta Bake 

Pitta & Veg 

Jacket Potato & Filling 

Chocolate Sponge & Chocolate 
Sauce  

 

Chicken & Chips 

Cheese Quiche & Chips 

Baked Beans  

Jacket Potato & Filling 

 Raspberry & Oat Traybake 

 

Available Daily — Fresh Drinking Water, Salad Bar, Bread, Fruit, Yoghurt  

Jacket Potatoes—Fillings include: Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Baked Beans 


