	3,500			TOTAL CALL		
15	WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	1 01/01/24 22/01/24 19/02/24 11/03/24 Closed 1st January 2024	Vegetable & Quorn Lasagne Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Ice Cream	Chicken curry Vegetable & chickpea curry Rice, Vegetables, Naan Bread Jacket Potato & Filling Fruit Jelly	Roast chicken & gravy Vegetable & Lentil Puff Pastry Roast Potatoes & Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Apple Crumble & Custard	Chicken Carbonara  Vegetable & Bean Pasta Bake  Vegetables & Ciabatta Bread  Jacket Potato & Filling  Lemon Drizzle Cake	Beef Burger & Chips Vegan Nuggets & Chips Baked Beans Jacket Potato & Filling Cornflake Cake
	2 08/01/24 29/01/24 26/02/24 18/03/24 Half Term Week 12th February 2024	Salmon & Broccoli Bake in a White Sauce Cheesy Bean & Broccoli Ri- sotto Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Pancakes & Fruit Coulis	Chicken Sausage & Mash Quorn Sausage & Mash Gravy & Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Apple Sponge & Custard	Roast Turkey & Gravy Vegetable & Lentil Wellington Roast potatoes & Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Carrot Cake	Pasta Bolognaise Vegetable Bolognaise Garlic Bread & Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Blueberry & Orange Traybake	Fish & Chips Quorn Sausage Pattie in a Bun & Chips Baked Beans Jacket Potato & Filling Ice Cream
	3 15/01/24 05/02/24 04/03/24 25/03/24	Vegetable Curry Rice & Naan bread Jacket Potato & Filling Chocolate Brownie	Beef Lasagne Roasted Vegetable Pasta Bake Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Rice Crispie Cake	Mince Beef Pie Quorn Mince in Gravy Roast Potatoes & Vegetables Jacket Potato & Filling Pear Crumble & Custard	Chicken Meatball Pasta Bake Vegan Balls Pasta Bake Pitta & Veg Jacket Potato & Filling Chocolate Sponge & Chocolate Sauce	Chicken & Chips Cheese Quiche & Chips Baked Beans Jacket Potato & Filling Raspberry & Oat Traybake
		<b>公主</b> 长洲			Addition	12.



